COURSE

CATEGORIE

Place Doss
1 58
2 57
3 61
4 59
5 54
6 52
7 55
8 60
9 53
10 56
1 119
2 5
3 10
4 21
5 1
6 8
7 29
8 16
9 3
10 28
11 9
12 11
13 24
14 4
15 15
16 7
17 12
18 22
19 20
20 18
21 27

N
N

17

FRAGNES 71

D1.D2 - D3.D4

NOM et PRENOM

DESMARIS CLAUDE
ESTEVES BRUNO
SEGUIN THIERRY

VOYEMANT JEAN MICHEL

DEBORDE LAURENT
JURY JOEL

THIVELET CHRISTIAN
NECTOUX GERARD
THIVENT ALAIN
CONDEMINE MAXANCE

CAUFFET EDGAR
BARTHET ANTHONY
BADEY STEPHANE
BOURGEOIS MATTHIEU
BERNOLLIN JEREMY
QUARRE JEAN PAUL
GOULOT VINCENT
BROE PASCAL

MINOT ALEXANDRE
BEAUSOLEIL LAURENT
PETIT PASCAL
FERREBOEUF YANNICK
ZOCCOLANTE DAVID
BONNETAIN JEAN LUC
GUIGUE ARNAUD
LONGERE SEBASTIEN
COSTA MICHEL
AULOY ALEXANDRE
BOYER LAURENT
FOUILLOUX THIERRY
GOUARD DENIS
BOUDOT JEAN BAPTISTE

5 avril 2015

ASSOCIATION

D3 - D4
V C TOURNUS
VELO CLUB DOLOIS
ASP HAUTEVILLE
CLUB NEUTRE

PARAY LE MONIAL CYCLISME

U C DIGOINAISE

PARAY LE MONIAL CYCLISME

V S JONCY
VELO CLUB LOUHAANAIS
VELO SPORT MACONNAIS

D1-D2
CLUB NEUTRE
VELO CLUB LOUHANNAIS
SAINT DENIS CYCLISME

UV CHALON

VELO CLUB DOLOIS
U C DIGOINAISE
UV CHALON

VELO SPORT CLUB BEAUNOIS

ABC

CHARVIEU CHAVAGNEUX I C

EVSP

CLUB NEUTRE

VELO CLUB MONTCELLIEN
UV CHALON

VELO SPORT MACONNAIS
ABC

ABC

TEAM MERCUREY
DIJON SINGLETRACK

N° LICENCE

0571089 014
11 39 028 265
0521111002
05 21 800 046
0571039017
0571033011
0571039025
05 71 107 004
05 71 035 009
0571054 051

2231800214
0571035016
24 01 007 066
Carte Journée
05 71 044 027
1139 028 105
05 71 033 049
05 71 044 003
05 21 046 142
05 71999 093
2438 022 239
0571131006
05 71 800 057
0571013179
05 71 044 029
05 71 054 058
05 71 999 080
Carte Journée
05 71 999 040
Carte Journée
0571031018
05 21 007 021

PARTANTS
36

CAT.

D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D4
D4
D3
D4
D3

D2
D1
D2
D1
D2
PCO-D1
D1
D2
PCO-D1
PCO-D1
PCO-D2
PCO-D1
D1
D1
D2
D1
D2
D1
D1
D1
D2
D1

CLASSES
32

TEMPS

1h 43' 00"

1h 54' 42"



